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4

District

District

District

District

 141,162

 125,060

 137,842

 142,541

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 345

 8,001

 12,038

 22,333

 88,392

 3,203

 1,738

 5,112

 434

 3,021

 36,510

 17,207

 59,416

 2,000

 1,196

 5,276

 395

 3,233

 10,764

 51,972

 63,922

 1,809

 1,203

 4,544

 331

 7,279

 14,457

 55,983

 54,669

 2,798

 1,745

 5,279

 71,546  64,604  5,012

 66,472  53,718  4,870

 71,082  62,157  4,603

 72,174  64,926  5,441

 181  154  10

 4,085  3,603  313

 6,495  5,329  214

 11,943  9,798  592

 44,792  42,057  1,543

 1,601  1,471  131

 857  786  95

 1,592  1,406  2,114

 227  189  18

 1,556  1,359  106

 21,373  14,365  772

 9,227  7,550  430

 30,771  27,535  1,110

 1,044  859  97

 696  453  47

 1,578  1,408  2,290

 211  173  11

 1,675  1,448  110

 5,710  4,822  232

 27,881  23,145  946

 32,712  30,063  1,147

 929  792  88

 622  506  75

 1,342  1,208  1,994

 172  148  11

 3,742  3,291  246

 7,619  6,578  260

 29,648  25,005  1,330

 27,171  26,447  1,051

 1,370  1,315  113

 891  746  108

 1,561  1,396  2,322

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  796,038
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5
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District

District

 146,944

 102,489

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 467

 4,855

 11,708

 23,459

 97,446

 1,964

 1,780

 5,265

 369

 2,450

 52,851

 18,846

 19,344

 1,856

 1,209

 5,564

 73,588  67,204  6,152

 55,838  41,791  4,860

 244  204  19

 2,476  2,180  199

 6,241  5,157  310

 12,348  10,476  635

 49,015  46,248  2,183

 966  842  156

 951  731  98

 1,347  1,366  2,552

 191  160  18

 1,294  1,084  72

 31,454  20,288  1,109

 10,159  8,279  408

 9,550  9,395  399

 923  845  88

 685  473  51

 1,582  1,267  2,715

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 46,896

 56,737

 57,604

 57,835

 54,822

 64,353

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 120

 2,603

 9,070

 9,669

 21,997

 1,324

 659

 1,454

 205

 1,028

 29,206

 8,164

 14,778

 941

 572

 1,843

 160

 1,047

 7,869

 26,101

 19,687

 781

 569

 1,390

 144

 2,340

 10,648

 26,427

 14,607

 1,257

 763

 1,649

 168

 1,658

 8,502

 10,953

 30,412

 796

 862

 1,471

 241

 930

 42,903

 9,798

 6,752

 983

 658

 2,088

 26,195  19,344  1,357

 33,346  21,771  1,620

 32,114  24,019  1,471

 32,267  23,874  1,694

 30,184  22,773  1,865

 37,946  24,401  2,006

 65  51  4

 1,354  1,158  91

 5,189  3,734  147

 5,477  3,939  253

 12,441  9,167  389

 715  568  41

 360  276  23

 594  451  409

 122  74  9

 582  427  19

 17,827  10,807  572

 4,603  3,371  190

 8,590  5,947  241

 540  368  33

 356  199  17

 726  578  539

 98  59  3

 595  421  31

 4,431  3,280  158

 14,718  10,939  444

 10,956  8,387  344

 443  303  35

 329  208  32

 544  422  424

 82  57  5

 1,288  982  70

 5,972  4,498  178

 14,870  10,976  581

 8,285  6,032  290

 662  555  40

 438  286  39

 670  488  491

 98  62  8

 880  713  65

 4,798  3,475  229

 6,093  4,588  272

 16,872  12,889  651

 455  294  47

 491  330  41

 497  422  552

 138  90  13

 507  397  26

 26,386  15,690  827

 5,554  4,029  215

 3,643  2,954  155

 522  411  50

 395  237  26

 801  593  694

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  338,247       
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 50,534

 34,884

 36,691

 34,825

 48,560

 10,658

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 119

 1,830

 614

 4,357

 41,874

 572

 314

 854

 105

 731

 1,176

 2,730

 29,076

 312

 171

 583

 111

 887

 465

 6,266

 27,835

 333

 150

 644

 87

 1,675

 594

 8,007

 23,149

 464

 232

 617

 142

 1,237

 440

 4,108

 41,105

 420

 263

 845

 39

 558

 1,499

 1,855

 6,194

 191

 89

 233

 24,729  24,726  1,079

 17,334  16,794  756

 18,188  17,714  789

 16,475  17,543  807

 23,775  23,521  1,264

 4,988  5,404  266

 66  52  1

 953  829  48

 268  335  11

 2,183  2,073  101

 20,549  20,711  614

 269  283  20

 149  150  15

 292  293  269

 49  55  1

 376  335  20

 520  639  17

 1,360  1,329  41

 14,603  13,984  489

 142  150  20

 85  81  5

 199  221  163

 53  56  2

 479  383  25

 181  277  7

 3,035  3,129  102

 14,018  13,404  413

 167  149  17

 65  74  11

 190  242  212

 46  40  1

 846  783  46

 245  339  10

 3,900  3,950  157

 10,922  11,856  371

 214  236  14

 102  114  16

 200  225  192

 71  69  2

 652  542  43

 190  244  6

 2,004  1,992  112

 20,294  20,043  768

 187  209  24

 137  118  8

 240  304  301

 13  23  3

 280  263  15

 705  763  31

 893  931  31

 2,887  3,205  102

 89  96  6

 45  40  4

 76  83  74

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  216,152       
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 43,732

 33,439

 43,547

 49,881

 43,562

 27,478

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 106

 3,568

 2,354

 8,307

 24,521

 1,307

 765

 2,804

 124

 1,262

 6,128

 6,313

 15,562

 747

 453

 2,850

 124

 1,299

 2,430

 19,605

 16,400

 695

 484

 2,510

 100

 3,264

 3,215

 21,549

 16,913

 1,077

 750

 3,013

 157

 1,960

 2,766

 8,398

 25,929

 748

 655

 2,949

 89

 962

 8,449

 7,193

 6,398

 682

 462

 3,243

 20,622  20,534  2,576

 15,792  15,153  2,494

 20,780  20,424  2,343

 23,432  23,509  2,940

 19,629  20,910  3,023

 12,904  11,986  2,588

 50  51  5

 1,778  1,616  174

 1,038  1,260  56

 4,283  3,786  238

 11,802  12,179  540

 617  620  70

 348  360  57

 706  662  1,436

 56  60  8

 598  597  67

 3,026  2,919  183

 3,264  2,850  199

 7,578  7,604  380

 362  341  44

 255  173  25

 653  609  1,588

 60  58  6

 601  644  54

 1,098  1,265  67

 10,128  9,077  400

 7,738  8,272  390

 319  340  36

 228  224  32

 608  544  1,358

 44  51  5

 1,608  1,526  130

 1,402  1,741  72

 10,878  10,079  592

 7,964  8,559  390

 494  524  59

 351  346  53

 691  683  1,639

 75  73  9

 944  925  91

 1,253  1,438  75

 4,251  3,896  251

 11,849  13,316  764

 324  339  85

 323  283  49

 610  640  1,699

 40  47  2

 507  424  31

 4,363  3,835  251

 3,712  3,319  162

 3,020  3,236  142

 312  338  32

 245  196  21

 705  591  1,947

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  241,639       


